
Downtown

Porter
Creek

Hillcrest

tyre

Takhini

Whistle Bend

Marwell

Granger

Valleyview

Range Point

0 1 2km

City Hall
Shipyards Park 
Chilkoot Centre

Takhini Trailer Court
Aksala Drive

Sybil Circle
Whistle Bend Care Facility

Porter Creek School
Mountain View Place North

Chilkoot Centre
Shipyards Park 

Yukon Courts Building
Whitehorse General Hospital

Yukon Legislative Building
City Hall

:45
:47
:49
:52
:58
:01
:04
:09
:14
:20
:22
:25
:29
:31
:35

:15
:17
:19
:22
:28
:31
:34
:39
:44
:50
:52
:55
:59
:01
:05

:15
:17
:19
:22
:28
:31
:34
:39
:44
:50
:52
:55
:59
:01
:05

:45
:47
:49
:52
:58
:01
:04
:09
:14
:20
:22
:25
:29
:31
:35

Buses are hourly
1st bus at 6:45 am

Last bus at 8:45 pm

AM extra bus
at 7:15 am

and 8:15 am

PM extra bus
at 4:15 pm

and 5:15 pm

Buses are hourly
1st bus at 6:45 am

Last bus at 6:45 pm

Weekday Weekday Peak
Weekends

and Holidays

* Weekday Drop Off is 10 pm from City Hall.
* Weekend and holidays Drop Off is 8 pm from City Hall.

Hospital

Yukon Courts City Hall

Chilkoot Center

PC School

bus stop direction
Legend

Route 401: Whistle Bend East




