

## **Route 401: Whistle Bend East**

	Weekday	Weekday Peak		Weekends and Holidays
	Buses are hourly 1st bus at 6:45 am Last bus at 8:45 pm	AM extra bus at 7:15 am and 8:15 am	PM extra bus at 4:15 pm and 5:15 pm	Buses are hourly 1st bus at 6:45 am Last bus at 6:45 pm
City Hall	:45	:15	:15	:45
Shipyards Park	:47	:17	:17	:47
Chilkoot Centre	:49	:19	:19	:49
Takhini Trailer Court	:52	:22	:22	:52
Aksala Drive	:58	:28	:28	:58
Sybil Circle	:01	:31	:31	:01
Whistle Bend Care Facility	:04	:34	:34	:04
Porter Creek School	:09	:39	:39	:09
Mountain View Place North	:14	:44	:44	:14
Chilkoot Centre	:20	:50	:50	:20
Shipyards Park	:22	:52	:52	:22
Yukon Courts Building	:25	:55	:55	:25
Whitehorse General Hospital	:29	:59	:59	:29
Yukon Legislative Building	:31	:01	:01	:31
City Hall	:35	:05	:05	:35

<sup>\*</sup> Weekday Drop Off is 10 pm from City Hall.

Legend

• bus stop ▲ direction

<sup>\*</sup> Weekend and holidays Drop Off is 8 pm from City Hall.